NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP - Gl DISEASE SITE COMMITTEE

PANCREAS DISEASE
ORIENTED WORKING GROUP

AGENDA

OPEN SESSION

Venue: Stevenson Room, Delta Chelsea Hotel
Date: Saturday, May 2nd, 2009
Time: 15:15 — 16:00
Co-Chairs: Dr. Malcolm Moore & Dr. Steve Gallinger

15:15

15:20

15:30

15:40

16:00

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION / MEMBERSHIP UPDATE Dr. M. Moore
BRIEF UPDATE OF ACTIVE TRIALS Dr. M. Moore
INTERGROUP UPDATE

NEW TRIAL PROPOSALS / CONCEPTS FOR DEVELOPMENT Dr. M. Moore / Dr. S. Gallinger

ADJOURNMENT



	OPEN SESSION

